
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Lana JANSSENS
Omega
Course : D-18
Distance : 6000m (Climbing 150m)

--/10 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Louise MATTART 1:12:11
2. Elvire PIERLOT 1:30:38
3. Romane SENCE 1:33:56

1. 135 00:12:25 812m 15'17"/km
2. 102 00:08:26 00:20:51 337m 25'01"/km
3. 96 00:04:17 00:25:08 217m 19'44"/km
4. 159 00:21:14 00:46:22 636m 33'23"/km
5. 61 00:11:57 00:58:19 682m 17'31"/km
6. 158 00:44:46 01:43:05 348m 128'38"/km
7. 114 00:29:12 02:12:17
8. 222 00:02:09 02:14:26 119m 18'04"/km
9. 255 00:00:52 02:15:18 84m 10'19"/km

10. 999 00:00:17 02:15:35 102m 2'47"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5361
https://www.helga-o.com

